

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order.

Selfridges Selection Brand New Home hamper

Includes: Selfridges Selection Treviso DOC prosecco 750ml, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate salted caramel truffles box of nine 105g, Selfridges Selection single origin Colombian bella vista ground coffee 250g, Selfridges Selection demerara sugar shortbread tin 250g, Skandinavisk Koto candle 65g, x2 Serax Yotam Ottolenghi FEAST stoneware coffee cup 25ml, 16" wicker basket

Selfridges Selection Treviso DOC prosecco

Product of Italy

Region: Treviso

Grape variety: Prosecco

ABV 11%

750ml

Please note, this product contains the allergen sulphites

You must be 18 or over to purchase this product

Please note that the image shown may not be representative of the stated vintage

Selfridges Selection Chocolate Enrobed Sea Salt Caramels 150g

Ingredients

Cane Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder(**Milk**), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed **Milk**(**Milk**), Cocoa Mass, Coconut Oil, Cocoa Powder, Sea Salt, Natural flavourings, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin(**Soybean**), Emulsifier: Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids %(20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids %(33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 12 g

Energy - kJ 1946.0000 per 100g / 234.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 463.0000 per 100g / 56.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 21.8000 per 100g / 2.6000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 13.2000 per 100g / 1.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 58.4000 per 100g / 7.0000 Per Portion
Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.1000 per 100g / 6.4000 Per Portion
Fibre (g) 1.6000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion
Protein (g) 6.7000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion
Salt (g) .9300 per 100g / .1100 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Selfridges Selection Single Origin Colombian Bella Vista ground coffee 250g

Ingredients

Arabica Coffee,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in **bold**

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 100 g

Energy - kJ 4.0000 per 100g / 4.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 1.0000 per 100g / 1.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) .0000 per 100g

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) .0000 per 100g

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) .1000 per 100g / .1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .0000 per 100g

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

Colombia

Selfridges Selection demerara sugar shortbread tin 250g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)(Cereals containing gluten), Salted Butter(Milk), Caster Sugar, Demerara Sugar, Cornflour, Milk Powder(Milk),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see Ingredients in **bold**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 22 g

Energy - kJ 2224.0000 per 100g / 489.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 532.0000 per 100g / 117.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 30.9000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.9000 per 100g / 4.4000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 61.8000 per 100g / 13.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 22.4000 per 100g / 4.9000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 1.9000 per 100g / .4000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 4.8000 per 100g / 1.1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .7000 per 100g / .1500 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Skandinavisk Koto scented candle 65g

Scent: Koto

Notes: Baltic amber, schersmin, mandarin, vanilla

Painted glass vessel with engraved sustainably sourced beechwood lid

Sustainably sourced vegetable wax

Burn time 16 hours+

Why not wash and re-use the glass votives for tealights?

65g

Serax Yotam Ottolenghi FEAST stoneware coffee cup x2 25ml

Designer: Ottolenghi

100% stoneware

Sculptural form, glossy texture

Height 7.5cm, diameter 7.5cm

Capacity 25ml

Hand wash